START
0.0 @ Waterloo Walmart
0.1 R HHRoad
0.2 X Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
0.2 S onto Country Club
0.7 R Rogers St
25 L 4th St
3.6 S onto Konarcik
7.2 BR Orlet
8.0 L Goeddeltown Rd
8.4 S onto Reheis Rd
8.9 S onto Club Congress
9.9 R SpaldtRd
10.9 L to stay on Spaldt @T
12.2 R Main St/ Hwy 159
12.9 L Monroe St
13.7 S onto Nike Rd (Don't turn)
14.2 BR Nike Rd
14.3 L to stay on Nike
15.2 L Kaiser Rd
16.3 R Mueller Rd (Sharp Right)
17.6 L Bruer Lake Rd
17.8 R Bottoms Rd (No Sign)
18.4 BL to stay on Bottoms Rd
18.9 L to stay on Bottoms Rd
19.2 R Hwy 156 (Traffic)

Hwy 13 (Fast Traffic)

193 R WIDyE Shoulders
20.8 BL Merge to Left turn lane
20.9 L Keim/Van Buren St
21.1 R Benton St
21.2 R Spotsylvania St

Waterloo - to - New Athens vi
Short Return 24.2 miles

21.6 BR Old Baldwin Rd

22.4 [#] Rest Stop-New Athens

Caseys

224

23.1
23.6
23.6
23.8
254
25.6
25.8
26.3
27.0
27.2
28.4
28.5
29.5
30.5
30.6
31.6
31.8
32.6
33.8
34.8
36.3
36.5
37.6
38.8
39.3
39.7
39.7
421
42.8
43.2
46.1
46.5
46.5
46.6
46.6

R

out of Caseys onto
Old Baldwin Rd

BL Spotsylvania St

DO XOIVr X r-rr e

Benton St

Van Buren St

Hwy 13 - (Traffic)
Hwy 156 - Carefully
Bottoms Rd

to stay on Bottoms
to stay on Bottoms
Bruer Lake Rd
Mueller Rd (Sharp Left)
Range Dr

Kaiser Rd

Nike Rd

to stay on Nike

BL to stay on Nike

S
R
L
R
S
L
R
L
R
L
X
S
L
R
L
R
X
S
L
R

onto Monroe St
Main St

Spladt Rd

to stay on Spaldt Rd
Birkner Rd
Floraville Rd

Knab Rd

Wachtel Rd

Quirin Rd

Klein Rd

Floraville Rd

onto Waterloo Rd
Floraville Rd
Gilmore Lake Rd
Country Club Lane
Country Club Lane
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
HH Rd

Market St

into Walmart Parking

JGK rev. 8/21
Medium Return - 26.8 miles

22.4 R onto Old Baldwin Rd
23.1 BL Spotsylvania St

23.6
23.6
23.8
254
25.5
25.8
26.3
27.0
27.4
27.4
30.2
32.3
34.0
35.7
35.8
35.8
36.1
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.6
36.7
38.9
39.1
41.8
42.1
44.6
45.2
45.6
48.5
49.0
49.0
49.1
49.2

L

X r - Ir A m X008 rrrror

L

Benton St

Van Buren St

Hwy 13 - (Traffic)
Hwy 156 - Carefully
Bottoms Rd

to stay on Bottoms
to stay on Bottoms
Bruer Lake Rd

Hwy 156 - Carefully
Geo Leilich Rd
Robinson School Rd
Brenner Rd

Press Rd

East St

Cass St

High St

Barker St

Main St (Traffic)
Brevo St

[#4] Optn. Rest Stop

S
L
R
L

Eugenia Dr
Lunch Rd
Turner Hall Rd
Etling Rd

BL Quirin Rd

r N X Or Dr =D

)

Klein Rd
Waterloo Rd
Floraville Rd
Gilmore Lake Rd
Country Club Ln
Country Club Ln
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
HH Rd

Market St
Parking area

(Long return on back)
STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.



Long Return (29.6 miles)
224 R Old Baldwin Rd
23.1 BL Spotsylvania St

23.6 L Benton St

23.7 L Van Buren St

23.8 R Hwy 13 - (Traffic)
254 L Hwy 156 - Carefully
25.5 L Bottoms Rd

25.8 R to stay on Bottoms
26.3 R to stay on Bottoms
27 R Bruer Lake Rd

27.4 X Hwy 156 - (Traffic)
274 S Geo LeilichRd

30.2 L Robinson School Rd
32.3 R Brenner Rd

340 L PressRd

35.7 R East St

35.8 L Cass St

35.8 R High St

36.1 L Barker St

36.3 R Main St - (Traffic)
36.3 L Brevo St

36.3 [#] Optn. Rest Stop - Smithton Caseys
36.4 S Eugenia Dr

36.5 L LunchRd

36.7 R Turner Hall

38.9 L EtlingRd

39.1 BR Etling Rd

40.8 R Floraville Rd @T
41.1 L Upper Saxtown Rd
43.1 L Bohleysville (No Sign)
43.9 BR Bohleysville

449 R Keim - (Hidden by trees)
46.4 L Gilmore Lake RA@T
46.6 BL Gilmore Lake Rd

47.2 R Gilmore Lake Rd
48.4 R Country Club Ln
51.3 R Country Club Ln
51.7 X Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
51.8 L Market St

52.0 R into Walmart Parking

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.



